New XNH fuse-switch disconnectors New XNH fuse-switch disconnectors
with a direct connection to with a direct connection to
SmartWire-DT®SmartWire-DT®
Eaton – xEffect XNH fuse-switch disconnectors www.eaton.eu/xnh
Product information 2016
2
We deliver:
• Electrical solutions that use less energy, improve power reliability

Fuse Switch Disconnectors XNH…
Fuse Switch Disconnectors XNH…
Size             Type of connection Ie (A)           Type                                                     Article No.          Pack
                                        designation                                                                      (pcs.)
• Degree of protection IP2XC in operating mode
• According to IEC/EN 60947-3
• AC 690 V / DC 440 V
• Conditional rated short-circuit current 120kA (500V) and 100kA (690V)
• Reaction to fire according to UL 94, self-extinguishing
• Current paths of electrolytic copper, silver-plated
• For fixing on mounting plates and DIN rails
• Fuse Control Light with optical signalling of triggered fuse-links
• Fuse Control FCE with electronic monitoring of fuse-links
Basic
3-pole for mounting plate
00 Flat connection M8 max. 95 mm² 160 XNH00-A160                               183025               1
Box terminal 1.5 - 95 mm² 160 XNH00-A160-BT                        183026               1
1 Flat connection M10 max. 150 mm² 250 XNH1-A250                                 183043               1
Box terminal 35 - 150 mm² 250 XNH1-A250-BT                          183044               1
2 Flat connection M10 max. 240 mm² 400 XNH2-A400                                 183057               1
Box terminal 95 - 300 mm² 400 XNH2-A400-BT                          183058               1
3 Flat connection M10 max. 300 mm² 630 XNH3-A630                                 183071               1
Box terminal 95 - 300 mm² 630 XNH3-A630-BT                          183072               1
Fuse Control Light
3-pole for mounting plate
00 Flat connection M8 max. 95 mm² 160 XNH00-FCL-A160                       183027               1
Box terminal 1.5 - 95 mm² 160 XNH00-FCL-A160-BT                183028               1
1 Flat connection M10 max. 150 mm² 250 XNH1-FCL-A250                         183045               1
Box terminal 35 - 150 mm² 250 XNH1-FCL-A250-BT                  183046               1
2 Flat connection M10 max. 240 mm² 400 XNH2-FCL-A400                         183059               1
Box terminal 95 - 300 mm² 400 XNH2-FCL-A400-BT                  183060               1
3 Flat connection M10 max. 300 mm² 630 XNH3-FCL-A630                         183073               1
Box terminal 95 - 300 mm² 630 XNH3-FCL-A630-BT                  183074               1
Fuse Control FCE
3-pole for mounting plate
00 Flat connection M8 max. 95 mm² 160 XNH00-FCE-A160                      183029               1
Box terminal 1.5 - 95 mm² 160 XNH00-FCE-A160-BT                183030               1
1 Flat connection M10 max. 150 mm² 250 XNH1-FCE-A250                        183047               1
Box terminal 35 - 150 mm² 250 XNH1-FCE-A250-BT                  183048               1
2 Flat connection M10 max. 240 mm² 400 XNH2-FCE-A400                        183061               1
Box terminal 95 - 300 mm² 400 XNH2-FCE-A400-BT                  183062               1
3 Flat connection M10 max. 300 mm² 630 XNH3-FCE-A630                        183075               1
Box terminal 95 - 300 mm² 630 XNH3-FCE-A630-BT                  183076               1
1-pole for mounting plate
00 Flat connection M8 max. 95 mm² 160 XNH00-1-A160                           183031               1
Box terminal 1.5 - 95 mm² 160 XNH00-1-A160-BT                     183032               1
1 Flat connection M10 max. 150 mm² 250 XNH1-1-A250                             183049               1
Box terminal 35 - 150 mm² 250 XNH1-1-A250-BT                       183050               1
3 Flat connection M10 max. 300 mm² 400/630 XNH32-1-A630                           183063               1
Box terminal 95 - 300 mm² 400/630 XNH32-1-A630-BT                     183064               1
vt61615
wa_vt15515
vt02416
vt64015
7
Fuse Switch Disconnectors XNH…
Fuse Switch Disconnectors XNH…
Size             Type of connection Ie (A)           Type                                                     Article No.          Pack
                                        designation                                                                      (pcs.)
• Degree of protection IP2XC in operating mode
• According to IEC/EN 60947-3
• AC 690 V / DC 440 V
• Conditional rated short-circuit current 120kA (500V) and 100kA (690V)
• Reaction to fire according to UL 94, self-extinguishing
• Current paths of electrolytic copper, silver-plated
• For fixing on busbars of 60mm (SASY 60i)
• Cable connection optionally at the top or bottom
• Fuse Control Light with optical signalling of triggered fuse-links
• Fuse Control FCE with electronic monitoring of fuse-links
Basic
3-pole for SASY 60i
00 Flat connection M8 max. 95 mm² 160 XNH00-S160                               183033               1
Box terminal 1.5 - 95 mm² 160 XNH00-S160-BT1                      183034               1
Box terminal 1.5 - 95 mm² 160 XNH00-S160-BT2                      183035               1
1 Flat connection M10 max. 150 mm² 250 XNH1-S250                                 183051               1
Box terminal 35 - 150 mm² 250 XNH1-S250-BT                          183052               1
2 Flat connection M10 max. 240 mm² 400 XNH2-S400                                 183065               1
Box terminal 95 - 300 mm² 400 XNH2-S400-BT                          183066               1
3 Flat connection M10 max. 300 mm² 630 XNH3-S630                                 183077               1
Box terminal 95 - 300 mm² 630 XNH3-S630-BT                          183078               1
Fuse Control Light
3-pole for SASY 60i
00 Flat connection M8 max. 95 mm² 160 XNH00-FCL-S160                       183036               1
Box terminal 1.5 - 95 mm² 160 XNH00-FCL-S160-BT1              183037               1
Box terminal 1.5 - 95 mm² 160 XNH00-FCL-S160-BT2              183038               1
1 Flat connection M10 max. 150 mm² 250 XNH1-FCL-S250                         183053               1
Box terminal 35 - 150 mm² 250 XNH1-FCL-S250-BT                  183054               1
2 Flat connection M10 max. 240 mm² 400 XNH2-FCL-S400                         183067               1
Box terminal 95 - 300 mm² 400 XNH2-FCL-S400-BT                  183068               1
3 Flat connection M10 max. 300 mm² 630 XNH3-FCL-S630                         183079               1
Box terminal 95 - 300 mm² 630 XNH3-FCL-S630-BT                  183080               1
Fuse Control FCE
3-pole for SASY 60i
00 Flat connection M8 max. 95 mm² 160 XNH00-FCE-S160                       183039               1
Box terminal 1.5 - 95 mm² 160 XNH00-FCE-S160-BT1              183040               1
Box terminal 1.5 - 95 mm² 160 XNH00-FCE-S160-BT2              183041               1
1 Flat connection M10 max. 150 mm² 250 XNH1-FCE-S250                         183055               1
Box terminal 35 - 150 mm² 250 XNH1-FCE-S250-BT                  183056               1
2 Flat connection M10 max. 240 mm² 400 XNH2-FCE-S400                         183069               1
Box terminal 95 - 300 mm² 400 XNH2-FCE-S400-BT                  183070               1
3 Flat connection M10 max. 300 mm² 630 XNH3-FCE-S630                         183081               1
Box terminal 95 - 300 mm² 630 XNH3-FCE-S630-BT                  183082               1
1-pole for SASY 60i
00 Flat connection M8 max. 95 mm² 160 XNH00-1-S160                           183042               1
vt61915
wa_vt14215
vt03016
vt64215